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Seton Winter Invitational - 1/19/2019

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Fredericksburg Christian 119.00 Highland Hawks29.00

Trinity Christian School 160.00 Fresta Valley Christian School56.00

The Covenant School 79.00 Fresta Valley Christian School68.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 103.00 Fresta Valley Christian School74.00

Seton Swimming 197.00 Fresta Valley Christian School57.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 83.00 Saint Michael the Archangel42.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 88.00 Middleburg Academy38.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 88.00 Highland Hawks36.00

Fredericksburg Christian 98.00 Wakefield H2owls84.00

Trinity Christian School 133.00 Fredericksburg Christian95.00

Fredericksburg Christian 102.00 The Covenant School66.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 100.00 Fredericksburg Christian89.00

Wakefield H2owls 110.00 Fresta Valley Christian School62.00

Fredericksburg Christian 115.00 Saint Michael the Archangel35.00

Seton Swimming 166.00 Fredericksburg Christian93.00

Fredericksburg Christian 118.00 Fresta Valley Christian School65.00

Battlefield High School 177.00 Wakefield H2owls42.00

Battlefield High School 175.00 Trinity Christian School77.00

Battlefield High School 175.00 The Covenant School33.00

Battlefield High School 167.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive65.00

Battlefield High School 179.00 Seton Swimming94.00

Battlefield High School 180.00 Saint Michael the Archangel17.00

Battlefield High School 180.00 Middleburg Academy20.00

Battlefield High School 180.00 Highland Hawks17.00

Battlefield High School 180.00 Fresta Valley Christian School39.00

Trinity Christian School 140.00 Wakefield H2owls78.00

Battlefield High School 175.00 Fredericksburg Christian52.00

Trinity Christian School 143.00 The Covenant School62.00

Fredericksburg Christian 121.00 Middleburg Academy33.00

Wakefield H2owls 85.00 The Covenant School75.00

Highland Hawks 40.00 Middleburg Academy37.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 100.00 Wakefield H2owls77.00

Trinity Christian School 129.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive97.00
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Seton Winter Invitational - 1/19/2019

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

TC Williams Swim & Dive 100.00 The Covenant School55.00

Seton Swimming 179.00 Wakefield H2owls75.00

Seton Swimming 152.00 Trinity Christian School120.00

Seton Swimming 178.00 The Covenant School65.00

Seton Swimming 159.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive98.00

Wakefield H2owls 102.00 Saint Michael the Archangel34.00

Trinity Christian School 160.00 Saint Michael the Archangel28.00

The Covenant School 79.00 Saint Michael the Archangel30.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 103.00 Highland Hawks26.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 103.00 Saint Michael the Archangel32.00

Seton Swimming 203.00 Highland Hawks28.00

The Covenant School 78.00 Highland Hawks25.00

Trinity Christian School 165.00 Highland Hawks21.00

Wakefield H2owls 107.00 Highland Hawks26.00

Saint Michael the Archangel 44.00 Middleburg Academy38.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 102.00 Middleburg Academy37.00

The Covenant School 77.00 Middleburg Academy38.00

Trinity Christian School 166.00 Middleburg Academy27.00

Wakefield H2owls 110.00 Middleburg Academy32.00

Seton Swimming 207.00 Saint Michael the Archangel26.00

Seton Swimming 209.00 Middleburg Academy26.00

Saint Michael the Archangel 40.00 Highland Hawks35.00

Women

Fresta Valley Christian School 94.00 The Covenant School64.00

Fredericksburg Christian 90.00 The Covenant School52.00

Trinity Christian School 191.00 Fredericksburg Christian53.00

Fredericksburg Christian 87.00 Wakefield H2owls58.00

Highland Hawks 100.00 Fresta Valley Christian School70.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 107.00 Middleburg Academy22.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 112.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 91.00 Wakefield H2owls69.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 127.00 Fresta Valley Christian School79.00

Trinity Christian School 196.00 Fresta Valley Christian School53.00
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Seton Winter Invitational - 1/19/2019

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women

TC Williams Swim & Dive 116.00 Fredericksburg Christian73.00

Battlefield High School 165.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive81.00

Seton Swimming 181.00 Fresta Valley Christian School74.00

Seton Swimming 166.00 Fredericksburg Christian82.00

Fredericksburg Christian 100.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 95.00 Middleburg Academy26.00

Highland Hawks 93.00 Fredericksburg Christian68.00

Fredericksburg Christian 88.00 Fresta Valley Christian School84.00

Battlefield High School 178.00 Wakefield H2owls36.00

Battlefield High School 179.00 Fresta Valley Christian School52.00

Battlefield High School 183.00 The Covenant School30.00

Battlefield High School 184.00 Seton Swimming87.00

Battlefield High School 184.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

Battlefield High School 182.00 Middleburg Academy15.00

Battlefield High School 172.00 Highland Hawks53.00

Highland Hawks 103.00 Middleburg Academy19.00

Battlefield High School 163.00 Trinity Christian School108.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 131.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

Trinity Christian School 199.00 Wakefield H2owls39.00

Battlefield High School 178.00 Fredericksburg Christian41.00

Trinity Christian School 199.00 The Covenant School35.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 128.00 Wakefield H2owls48.00

Trinity Christian School 168.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive88.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 127.00 The Covenant School39.00

Seton Swimming 188.00 Wakefield H2owls52.00

Trinity Christian School 186.00 Seton Swimming96.00

Seton Swimming 184.00 The Covenant School52.00

Seton Swimming 143.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive113.00

Wakefield H2owls 79.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

The Covenant School 65.00 Wakefield H2owls62.00

The Covenant School 70.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

Highland Hawks 106.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

Seton Swimming 209.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

Wakefield H2owls 76.00 Middleburg Academy24.00



Seton School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:00 PM  1/19/2019  Page 4

Seton Winter Invitational - 1/19/2019

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women

Trinity Christian School 203.00 Middleburg Academy18.00

The Covenant School 68.00 Middleburg Academy26.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 131.00 Middleburg Academy23.00

Seton Swimming 197.00 Middleburg Academy26.00

Middleburg Academy 30.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

Highland Hawks 104.00 Wakefield H2owls45.00

Trinity Christian School 171.00 Highland Hawks68.00

Highland Hawks 100.00 The Covenant School43.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 109.00 Highland Hawks78.00

Seton Swimming 154.00 Highland Hawks94.00

Trinity Christian School 208.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00


